03099-61_B NI H AT EWNEEMNHE , BHTRSEREE , B H | i

LAy ER

7= miiEA

FmER
ENFERIRRFERETHNYUETHNZESR , eMNUUZ S b
FAHAF,

REEBBFNEMRERT —MRRERE , AT RERER 03 BEEIFNE
Lo

ZEBREHEB LB T ARAERARERBEEMNTEF,
HEAZIMFE , THERELAIUETHLTEIBITES,

M
AR T FENEEMLFTE 1.4034
HiRZRH,

g -

ENFE :

W | 2B LALE,
W |, 2P ALE,

KRR FER

B

ERATHREMH 03099,

R ZIRRTE AT REA L,
REZBFNWRAZERE : 1.2 Nm,

NMA :

ENHESRSERBHELES , IXUERIHEXNIERS i,
EA L ARBRELGESBETHLTFREMLE,

Han | ERERSENHNERP,

RE :
ERBEIXEEFEEEFNEL , AR THERR, FRBEIITFEX
Z IR AP RBESE E R,

ERUAPHERT HAEF,

Lol

© norelem www.norelem.com



03099-61_B NI H AT EWNEEMNHE , BHTRSEREE , B H | i

LAy ER

D1 _
I
1

+0,3
D+0, 15

L

H1
H3 H
03099-61-203101 B IR EE ME | 3 M10x1 3 15112 | 105 | 4 7 11 5
03099-61-204101 B IR AER WEl | 4 M10x1 3 15112 | 105 | 4 7 11 5
03099-61-205121 B IR MEE WE | 5 M12x1,5 3 |15(12| 105 | 4 11 13 5
03099-61-206121 B IR ANMER W | 6 M12x1,5 3 15112 | 105 | 4 1" 13 5
03099-61-208161 B IR AMER wmal | 8 M16x1,5 3 /20115 | 135 | 4 | 155 17 5
03099-61-210161 B IR AEE Ml | 10 M16x1,5 312015 | 135 | 4 | 155 17 5
03099-61-212201 B IR AER WaEl |12 M20x1,5 3 |25/20| 185 | 4 19 22 5
03099-61-216241 B IR MEE ME | 16 M24x2 3 32|27 | 255 | 4 25 27 5
03099-61-1203101 B FIRANMER | THW | 3 M10x1 3 15112 | 105 | 4 7 11 5
03099-61-1204101 B HIREANMER | THW | 4 M10x1 3 (1512 | 105 | 4 7 11 5
03099-61-1205121 B HWIRGNER | THW | 5 M12x1,5 3 |15]12| 105 | 4 1" 13 5
03099-61-1206121 B HIRAMER | THW | 6 M12x1,5 3 |15]12| 105 | 4 11 13 5
03099-61-1208161 B TIRAMER | THW | 8 M16x1,5 3 120(15| 135 | 4 | 155 17 5
03099-61-1210161 B WIRGHMER | FHW |10 M16x1,5 3120115 | 135 | 4 | 155 17 5
03099-61-1212201 B HIREGNMER | THW |12 M20x1,5 3 |25/20| 185 | 4 19 22 5
03099-61-1216241 B TIEGNMER | THW |16 M24x2 3 32|27 | 255 | 4 25 27 5

© norelem www.norelem.com



